
LOT 13 OAK RIDGE ESTATES S/D
UNIT 2. ORB 537-650, 687-355,
755-2061.

GREENE RANDOLPH A JR/GREENE CHARM
1111 SW RIDGE ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

26-4S-16-03155-013
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221,246

HX HB 51,411
169,835
350,033

0

350,033

0755/2061 1/30/1992 WD Q I 124,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NORMA D JORDAN

R A GREENE JR

0537/0650 5/01/1984 WD Q V 20,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:
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LAND:1:1: 6.94 ACS..

SALE:1:1: LOT 13 OAK RIDGE ESTATES UNIT II

000051852 Roof Replacement 22,525 12/17/2024

HX Base Yr

1111 SW RIDGE ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,698 120.9120 135.42 365,363 1987 1987 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2490

BAS 2,490 100 2,490 219,177

FCP 480 25 120 10,563

FOP 52 30 16 1,409

FOP 240 30 72 6,338

3,262 2,698 237,486

BAS= W43 S34 E25 FOP=  E13 N4W13S4$ N4 E13 S4 E45 N27 FCP=
N24 W20 S24 E20$ W20 FOP= N12 W20 S12 E20$ W20 N7$.
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4

13

4
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7
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13

4

13

4
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20

24

20

FOP 12

20

12

20

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

3 0281 POOL R/FIB 0 100 16 32 512.00 UT 65.00 65.00 100 1993 1993 3 40 13,312

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 6 6 36.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 180

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 128.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 960

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 3,297.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 6,594

7 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 18 25 450.00 UT 11.00 11.00 75 2014 2014 3 75 3,713

8 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 12 25 300.00 UT 3.50 3.50 75 2014 2014 3 75 788

28,547

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.40 60,000.00 84,000.00 84,000


